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(137) 100m prekazky [84,0cm] - 2eny :: Rozbeh B

#

1
2
3

St.é.

(380)

(140)
2

+1,0 m/s

Meno
gim FARKASOVSKA Klaudia

gém DERMEKOVA Patricia
gim BUTKOVSKA Simona

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1998 ASK Slavia Spisska Nova Ves
1998 SK SOG Nitra
1998 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na \!vww.hrdosgort.sk
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Vykon
15,39
15,48
17,36
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